ZONA/REGION: 4311

SUPERVISOR: MADINI, Horacio (DGEP)

ASESOR:

Nombre de
la
Institucion:

Dalmacio
Velez
Sarsfield

PTE
ROQUE
SAENZ
PENA

LUCIO
VICTORIO
MANSILLA

Domingo
F.
Sarmiento

Domingo
Faustino
Sarmiento

Domingo
Faustino
Sarmiento

Domingo
F.
Sarmiento

Domingo
F.
Sarmiento

Domingo
F.
Sarmiento

Rivarola, Claudia
MAIL DEL ASESOR:

Zona/Regi
on
Inspeccioén:

Cuarta
4310

4311

4310/CUA
RTA

4310

4310

4310

4310

4310

4310

rivarolaasesora@gmail.com

E-mail
Instituciona
I:

EEOEE064
0230@me.
cba.gov.ar

EE064022

0O@me.cba.

gov.ar

luciovmans
illa1@hotm
ail.com.ar

cedsar-
serrano@h
otmail.com

cedsar-
serrano@h
otmail.com

cedsar-
serrano@h
otmail.com

cedsar-
serrano@h
otmail.com

cedsar-
serrano@h
otmail.com

cedsar-
serrano@h
otmail.com

CUE:

1401421

14022014-
00

1401413

140348900

140348900

140348900

140348900

140348900

140348900

Teléfono
dela
Institucion:

03382
491355

03385-
453256

03385-
453257

(03385)
495614

(03385)
495614

(03385)
495614

(03385)
495614

(03385)
495614

(03385)
495614

Apellido y
Nomobre:

Alladio
Estela
Maris

AGAZZI,
SANDRA
CRISTINA

CRAVERO
,PATRICIA
GRACIELA

Martinelli
Sonia
Noemi

Druetta
Marcela
Sofia

Mora Maria
Esther

Vera
Eliana
Vanessa

Ferrini
Maria Jose

Mascherin
Gabriela
Mariel

DNI:

18125382

14910946

17275760

27.735.201

21.407.611

20.080.600

26.006.629

30.130.503

31.765.971

Apellido y
Nombre:

Madini
Horacio

LOPEZ,
MARIA
DEL
CARMEN

Lamberti
Silvia
Beatriz

Martini,
Liliana
Maria

DNI:

17353161

16.509.592

17.864.361

DESCRIP
CION DEL
CARGO:

Supervisor

DIRECTO
RA

Directora

Vicedirecto
ra



Domingo
F.
Sarmiento

Domingo
F.
Sarmiento

Domingo
F.
Sarmiento

Domingo
F.
Sarmiento

Domingo
F.
Sarmiento

Domingo
F.
Sarmiento

Dr Juan
Jose
Castelli

Simén
Bolivar
MARGARI
TA SILLI
DE
CARABAL
LO
MARGARI
TA SILLI
DE
CARABAL
LO

Doctor
Virgilio
Barbalato

4310

4310

4310

4310

4310

4310

4310ju

4310

4310

4310

Cuarta
Region
4310

cedsar-
serrano@h
otmail.com

cedsar-
serrano@h
otmail.com

cedsar-
serrano@h
otmail.com

cedsar-
serrano@h
otmail.com

cedsar-
serrano@h
otmail.com

cedsar-
serrano@h
otmail.com

juanjcastell
i@hotmail.
com

susanab_
m@hotmail
.com

margaritasi
lli@hotmail
.com

margaritasi
lli@hotmail
.com

c.e.
barbalato
@hotmail.
com

140348900

140348900

140348900

140348900

140348900

140348900

1401438-
00

1401436

140348500

1403485

1402985-
00

(03385)
495614

(03385)
495614

(03385)
495614

(03385)
495614

(03385)
495614

(03385)
495614

03385
15596908

03385
15409412

385453270

Ramirez
Mara
Evangelina
Santiago
Maria de
los
Angeles

Lavalle
Sonia
Daniela

Folis
Yanina
Grisel

Kenny
Mariana
Catalina

Belone
Leandra
Mariel

Roggero
Andrea
Liliana

BANCHIO,
NORA
ISABEL

BALESTR
ELLI,
VALERIA

338545327C LUCIA

03385-
481080

Liendo,

Vanesa del

Valle

22.588.711

21.501.855

21.407.625

24.670.201

24.044.766

24.475.031

20260348

24975567

32929221

31.767.105

Borrego
Marcela
Andrea

Muratori,
Susana
Beatriz

CASERES,
STELLA
MARIS

CASERES,
STELLA
MARIS

18469810

16424123

18594951

18594951

Directora
Tercera
Categora.
P.C

Directora
de tercera
P/U

DIRECTO
RA

DIRECTO
RA



GENERAL
NICOLAS
LEVALLE

GENERAL
NICOLAS
LEVALLE

GENERAL
CONRADO
VILLEGAS

GENERAL
NICOLAS
LEVALLE

GENERAL
NICOLAS
LEVALLE

GENERAL
NICOLAS
LEVALLE

GENERAL
NICOLAS
LEVALLE

4310 -
REGION
CUARTA

4310-
REGION
CUARTA

4310
REGION
CUARTA

4310
REGION
v

4310-
REGION
CUARTA

4310 -
REGION
v

4310
REGION
CUARTA

EE064022

8@me.cba.

gov.ar
EE064022

8@me.cba.

gov.ar

gralconrad
ovillegas@
gmail.com

EE064022

8@me.cba.

gov.ar
EE064022

8@me.cba.

gov.ar
EE064022

8@me.cba.

gov.

EE064022

8@me.cba.

gov.ar

1403898

1403898

1403893

1403898

1403898

1403898

1403898

03385-
481081

03385-
481081

03385-
453251

03385-
481081

03385-
481081

03385-
481081

03385-
481081

ROSSATT
O, ELDA
BEATRIZ

MANTERO
LA,
MARIANA

BERTOLIN
O SILVIA
MARINA

TRASVINA
GRACIELA
BEATRIZ

VINCENTI
MONICA

MANTERO
LA
MARIANA

ARMENDA
RIZ
EUGENIA
BEATRIZ

20683084

30021642

20714972

16655733

14909607

30021642

17160085



